
Registrars:
Bromley Registrars – 03003038667 / lbb.registrars@bromley.gov.uk 

Wedding decorator:
4yaparty – 07845722792 / 4yaparty@gmail.com

Kanga & Roo – Michelle 07742687634 / Boo 07522690784 / hello@kangaandroo.co.uk

Bridal hair & makeup:
Lauren - Ruby Lox  - 01322 472 322 / hello@rubylox.com

Bridal Wear / Tailors:
AG Plado Tailors - 07712 673 715 / antonio@agplado.com 
Jo Berry -  07518 512532 / hello@emilyjamesbridal.com

Florist:
Beckenham Flower Studio – 02086585633 / info@beckenhamflowerstudio.co.uk

Photography:
Viva La Foto – 07818417041 / vivalafotobromley@gmail.com

Nathan Turner The Fresh Focus – 07593618965 / nathan@thefreshfocus.co.uk 

Videographer:
Adam Rust - Influence Productions - 01234 637777 / adam@influenceproductions.co.uk

Cakes:
Simply Irresistible Cakes – 07971506199 / enquiries@simplyirresistiblecakes.com

Rita’s Cakes – 07946170760 / ritascakes@gmail.com

Furniture Hire:
Charlotte, My Furniture Hire - 07951495078  / charlotte@myfurniturehire.co.uk

 
Celebrant:

 London Celebrant Robin – 07466695679 / hello@celebrant-uk.co.uk

Live Wedding Painter:
Roberta Romano – 07481078682 / robertaromano17@hotmail.it

Recommended Suppliers
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Entertainment:

William Kneller Magic – 07818417041 / 
George Cope Magic – 07727138091 / info@georgecope.co.uk

DJ’s:
Expert Entertainment – 07802719017 / expertentertainment@virginmedia.com

07920142502 (Charlie)
 Viva Events – 07818 417041 / info@vivaeventsuk.com

 
Toastmaster:

Will Buckley – 07789893561 / info@elitetoastmaster.com
Graham Beacon – 07795088608 / gthetoastmaster@aol.com

 
Transport:

AA Executive Cars – 01732874769 / tom@aaexecutive.co.uk
 

Live Music:
Ebonie - Black Bird Entertainment (Ebonie) – 07772693854 /

black_bird_entertainment@hotmail.com
Must Have Events Ltd – Spencer 07947751344 /  spencer@musthaveentertainment.com

Harpist:
 Gwenllian Llyr - welsh_harpist@hotmail.co.uk

Wedding Rings:
Chisholm Hunter Bromley – Laura 0208 290 6278 /

Manager21@chisholmhunter.co.uk

Jewellers
Robert James Jewellers – 01689832628 / info@rjjewellers.co.uk

Balloons:
Grapefruit Balloons – 07841660478 / info@grapefruitballoons.co.uk

Creative Balloon Company – 07503517360/ Jessica@thecreativeballooncompany.com

Stationary:
Circle of Life, Karen – 07734297916 circleoflifestationery@outlook.com
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